
 

TECHNICAL DATA SHEET

Learn more about  MIPA industries by going to www.mipaindustries.com scanning the QR code
and check out the products on our website

HDPE DWC PIPE

E  

S No. 28/1/5, Kondhwa Road, Near Hotel Garwa Hills, Yewalewadi Pisoli, Pune, 
Phone No. +91-9923126429 / 8605512109
Toll free : 1800 419 1393
-mail : info@mipaindustries.com | www.mipaindustries.com

Order Online at : www.mipatex.in   

MIPA INDUSTRIES
Maharashtra, 411048

Double Walled Corrugated Pipes better known as DWC pipe is gradually picking up its 
usability for the Electrical Conduit and Sewage/wastewater conveying use. The majority 
of the organizations lean towards DWC pipes for the underground seepage framework 
and electric link and telecom ducts application. DWC pipes are very cost-e�ective pipe
with a fantastic quality arrangement. Due to its minimal cost and high life expectancy, 
the majority of the Infrastructure companies lean toward DWC pipes.

32/40 

38/50 

51/63 

63/75

75/90 

95/110

102/120

135/160

40 100, 200, 300

100, 200, 300

100, 200, 300

100, 200, 

50

63

75

90

110

120

160

32

38

51

63

75

95

102

135

6

6

6

6

Orange/Black

Orange/Black

Orange/Black

Orange/Black

Orange/Black

Orange/Black

Orange/Black

Orange/Black

600

700

1100

1900

1900

1900

3300

3300

IP 67

IP 67

IP 67

IP 67

IP 67

IP 67

IP 67

IP 67

NOMINAL
SIZE

ID
mm

OD
mm

LENGTH
mm

COLOR FITTING EXTERNAL
INFLUENCE

BENDING
RADIUS mm

Snap-�t

Snap-�t

Snap-�t

Snap-�t

Snap-�t

Snap-�t

Snap-�t

Snap-�t

The test data is based on an average taken over several production runs and should not be considered or interpreted as minimumor maximum values.
Values are typical data and not limiting speci�cations.
The information contained herein is accurate and reliable to the best of our knowledge and provided for reference purposes only.


