

HDPE DWC PIPE

Double Walled Corrugated Pipes better known as DWC pipe is gradually picking up its usability for the Electrical Conduit and Sewage/wastewater conveying use. The majority of the organizations lean towards DWC pipes for the underground seepage framework and electric link and telecom ducts application. DWC pipes are very cost-effective pipe with a fantastic quality arrangement. Due to its minimal cost and high life expectancy, the majority of the Infrastructure companies lean toward DWC pipes.

NOMINAL SIZE	ID <u>mm</u>	OD mm	LENGTH <u>mm</u>	COLOR	BENDING RADIUS <u>mm</u>	FITTING	EXTERNAL INFLUENCE
32/40	32	40	100, 200, 300	Orange/Black	600	Snap-fit	IP 67
38/50	38	50	100, 200, 300	Orange/Black	700	Snap-fit	IP 67
51/63	51	63	100, 200, 300	Orange/Black	1100	Snap-fit	IP 67
63/75	63	75	100, 200,	Orange/Black	1900	Snap-fit	IP 67
75/90	75	90	6	Orange/Black	1900	Snap-fit	IP 67
95/110	95	110	6	Orange/Black	1900	Snap-fit	IP 67
102/120	102	120	6	Orange/Black	3300	Snap-fit	IP 67
135/160	135	160	6	Orange/Black	3300	Snap-fit	IP 67

The test data is based on an average taken over several production runs and should not be considered or interpreted as minimumor maximum values. Values are typical data and not limiting specifications.

The information contained herein is accurate and reliable to the best of our knowledge and provided for reference purposes only.



MIPA INDUSTRIES

S No. 28/1/5, Kondhwa Road, Near Hotel Garwa Hills, Yewalewadi Pisoli, Pune, Maharashtra, 411048 Phone No. +91-9923126429 / 8605512109 **Toll free : 1800 419 1393** E-mail : info@mipaindustries.com | www.mipaindustries.com **Order Online at : www.mipatex.in**

Learn more about MIPA industries by going to **www.mipaindustries.com scanning the QR code** and check out the products on our website

